
Modified:04/19/2023

Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708
www.eNewton.com

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

GROUNDING ASSEMBLY

part number

O
rd

er
in

g 
Ta

bl
e 2109600110

part number

O
rd

er
in

g 
Ta

bl
e 2109600210

Item Qty Description

St
oc

k 
Li

st

1 1 ground strap #2 w/o insulation

2 2 1/4-20x1 hhcs

3 2 1/4 external tooth washer

4 2 1/4 lockwasher

5 2 1/4-20 hex nut

Item Qty Description

St
oc

k 
Li

st

1 1 ground strap #6 (insulated)

2 4 1/4"-20 x 1" hhcs

3 4 1/4" external tooth washer

4 4 1/4" lock washer

5 4 1/4"-20 hex nut

Note:
•	 Prepare surface  by sanding paint to expose 

bare metal 


